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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 April Meeting with German Savings Banks Finance Group (DSGV) and

National Association of German Cooperative Banks (BVR), on

challenges relating to the coronavirus (COVID-19) –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 2 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 7 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Bank of England, Sir Jon Cunliffe, on regulatory

and supervisory issues – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Italian Banking Association (ABI), on regulatory and

supervisory issues – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 8 April Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the latest

developments in relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

Thursday, 9 April Meeting with Institute of International Finance (IIF) Board of

Directors, on issues relating to COVID-19 – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 15 April Meeting with supervised entity  

Thursday, 16 April Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the latest

developments in relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 17 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with European Banking Federation (EBF), on regulatory

and supervisory issues – teleconference

 

Monday, 20 April Meeting with media – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 21 April Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on impact of COVID-19 on

markets – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 22 April Meeting with Peterson Institute for International Economics

(PIIE), on policy responses to the COVID-19 crisis–

teleconference

 

 Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) Heads of

Supervision Roundtable – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 23 April Meeting with BlackRock, on national support packages –

teleconference

 

Friday, 24 April Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 27 April Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 28 April Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on small and medium-sized

enterprises in the EU – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 29 April Meeting with Hellenic Financial Stability Fund (HFSF), on Greek

banking sector – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of Prudential Regulation

Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on stress testing on UK banks –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Cerberus Capital Management, on bank

consolidation in Europe – teleconference

 

Thursday, 30 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 


